
001 |RO 24 0764780M | |DAC9DC6B |12.07 08:05:00.7 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 22 0015833F | |DAC5C475 |12.07 08:06:22.3 |OK |01 |035 |
003 |RO 24 2043335M | |DB1405D8 |12.07 08:06:25.1 |OK |02 |082 |
004 |RO 24 0767071M | |DB003C04 |12.07 08:07:22.0 |OK |02 |078 |
005 |RO 24 0767135M | |DB0481B9 |12.07 08:09:18.3 |OK |02 |081 |
006 |RO 24 2043532F | |DA53C983 |12.07 08:09:19.2 |OK |02 |009 |
007 |RO 24 0571435F | |DA19C145 |12.07 08:09:27.8 |OK |01 |026 |
008 |RO 24 0767033M | |DA4BEE99 |12.07 08:09:30.5 |OK |01 |062 |
009 |RO 24 0767017M | |DA372FC5 |12.07 08:09:30.5 |OK |01 |065 |
010 |RO 23 0571193F | |DA462258 |12.07 08:09:31.4 |OK |01 |036 |
011 |RO 24 0767008F | |DA19F638 |12.07 08:09:31.4 |OK |01 |005 |
012 |RO 22 0015905F | |DA462041 |12.07 08:09:32.0 |OK |01 |022 |
013 |RO 24 0571432F | |DA73718B |12.07 08:09:32.0 |OK |01 |027 |
014 |RO 24 2043354F | |DA3DA6B7 |12.07 08:09:32.7 |OK |02 |008 |
015 |RO 24 0767047M | |DA11C432 |12.07 08:09:33.2 |OK |02 |061 |
016 |RO 24 0767073F | |DA19F52A |12.07 08:09:33.3 |OK |02 |016 |
017 |RO 23 0571178F | |DA462092 |12.07 08:09:33.5 |OK |01 |030 |
018 |RO 24 0767143F | |DA19F78C |12.07 08:09:33.6 |OK |01 |025 |
019 |RO 24 2043340F | |DA53C860 |12.07 08:09:34.0 |OK |02 |017 |
020 |RO 22 0015731F | |DA26B6DE |12.07 08:09:35.4 |OK |01 |032 |
021 |RO 24 0767122M | |DA11AB26 |12.07 08:09:36.6 |OK |01 |068 |
022 |RO 24 0767028F | |DA19F584 |12.07 08:09:36.7 |OK |01 |033 |
023 |RO 24 2043353F | |DAA410FB |12.07 08:09:38.4 |OK |02 |011 |
024 |RO 23 0571179F | |DAC5C19E |12.07 08:09:40.2 |OK |01 |003 |
025 |RO 24 0767041M | |DB140712 |12.07 08:09:43.5 |OK |02 |075 |
026 |RO 24 0767121M | |DA714557 |12.07 08:09:44.4 |OK |01 |063 |
027 |RO 24 0767115F | |DA462977 |12.07 08:09:45.3 |OK |01 |001 |
028 |RO 24 0767075M | |DA4969E1 |12.07 08:10:18.5 |OK |01 |069 |
029 |RO 24 0767063M | |DA78451C |12.07 08:10:40.5 |OK |03 |051 |
030 |RO 24 0767026M | |DABCB67B |12.07 08:10:43.5 |OK |01 |067 |
031 |RO 24 0767057M | |DA285231 |12.07 08:10:44.4 |OK |02 |077 |
032 |RO 24 0571423F | |DA19F74F |12.07 08:10:47.4 |OK |01 |029 |
033 |RO 24 0767127M | |DA18236B |12.07 08:11:10.1 |OK |01 |070 |
034 |RO 23 0571028M | |DA4976C8 |12.07 08:11:11.3 |OK |01 |066 |
035 |RO 24 0767001F | |DA144A09 |12.07 08:11:47.5 |OK |01 |023 |
036 |RO 24 0767021F | |DB003663 |12.07 08:12:46.0 |OK |02 |083 |
037 |RO 23 0571156M | |DA02F090 |12.07 08:12:49.9 |OK |01 |071 |
038 |RO 24 0767077F | |DA49686A |12.07 08:13:03.1 |OK |03 |042 |
039 |RO 24 0767128M | |DA4976D7 |12.07 08:13:14.9 |OK |01 |059 |
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040 |RO 24 2043531F | |DA53CA02 |12.07 08:13:20.0 |OK |02 |006 |
041 |RO 24 0767158M | |DA352898 |12.07 08:13:26.0 |OK |01 |072 |
042 |RO 24 2043341F | |DA73712A |12.07 08:13:57.5 |OK |02 |021 |
043 |RO 23 2013378F | |DA1186D9 |12.07 08:14:15.5 |OK |03 |044 |
044 |RO 23 0571228M | |DB00363F |12.07 08:15:02.8 |OK |02 |079 |
045 |RO 24 0767141F | |DA0D9742 |12.07 08:15:07.8 |OK |02 |024 |
046 |RO 24 2043533M | |DB0B262A |12.07 08:15:11.3 |OK |02 |076 |
047 |RO 24 0767113F | |DAFC5C1A |12.07 08:15:12.9 |OK |03 |045 |
048 |RO 21 0150168F | |DA26E0AF |12.07 08:15:36.0 |OK |01 |031 |
049 |RO 23 0571139F | |DA11DA64 |12.07 08:15:39.3 |OK |01 |034 |
050 |RO 24 2043350M | |DB00367E |12.07 08:15:40.0 |OK |02 |080 |
051 |RO 22 0015852F | |DA46213D |12.07 08:15:41.1 |OK |01 |019 |
052 |RO 23 0571017M | |DA49699F |12.07 08:16:06.3 |OK |01 |074 |
053 |RO 23 0571081M | |DADA5A28 |12.07 08:16:32.0 |OK |03 |054 |
054 |RO 24 0767152F | |DA5F74E1 |12.07 08:16:50.0 |OK |02 |010 |
055 |RO 23 0571184M | |DA496867 |12.07 08:17:13.6 |OK |01 |058 |
056 |RO 24 0767051F | |DA49745A |12.07 08:17:15.5 |OK |03 |047 |
057 |RO 24 0767085F | |DA1821A0 |12.07 08:18:19.9 |OK |03 |046 |
058 |RO 24 0767136M | |DA462151 |12.07 08:18:20.9 |OK |03 |057 |
059 |RO 24 0767018F | |DA6CEC92 |12.07 08:18:21.5 |OK |01 |028 |
060 |RO 24 0767096F | |DA19F4A4 |12.07 08:20:09.3 |OK |01 |014 |
061 |RO 22 0015900F | |DAC5C292 |12.07 08:20:17.7 |OK |01 |039 |
062 |RO 24 0571401F | |DA46211E |12.07 08:20:18.5 |OK |02 |002 |
063 |RO 24 0767137F | |DA53C981 |12.07 08:20:20.2 |OK |02 |040 |
064 |RO 24 0767190M | |DAFF9177 |12.07 08:20:41.2 |OK |03 |052 |
065 |RO 24 0767210F | |DA19F7FB |12.07 08:21:01.1 |OK |02 |018 |
066 |RO 23 0571034F | |DA46206D |12.07 08:21:01.8 |OK |01 |012 |
067 |RO 23 0571014F | |DA054ACD |12.07 08:21:40.6 |OK |02 |020 |
068 |RO 24 0767007F | |DAFD2B54 |12.07 08:21:43.4 |OK |02 |013 |
069 |RO 24 0571453F | |DA19F5BE |12.07 08:21:44.0 |OK |01 |038 |
070 |RO 24 0767167M | |DA420F2D |12.07 08:23:21.6 |OK |03 |055 |
071 |RO 24 0767123M | |DA6E80BB |12.07 08:24:20.1 |OK |01 |064 |
072 |RO 24 0767052M | |DA65226D |12.07 08:24:36.7 |OK |03 |050 |
073 |RO 24 0767037F | |DA4969CE |12.07 08:27:40.4 |OK |03 |048 |
074 |RO 24 0767101M | |DA11FEAD |12.07 08:29:10.3 |OK |01 |060 |
075 |RO 24 0767074F | |DA19F4E6 |12.07 08:30:55.9 |OK |01 |037 |
076 |RO 24 0767038F | |DA182291 |12.07 08:36:22.3 |OK |03 |043 |
077 |RO 22 0015792M | |DA4622C1 |12.07 08:36:35.5 |OK |03 |053 |
078 |RO 23 0571101F | |DA4BEE9C |12.07 08:41:01.6 |OK |03 |041 |
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079 |RO 24 2043349M | |DB003BD6 |12.07 08:48:29.0 |OK |02 |015 |
080 |RO 22 0015752F | |DA083247 |12.07 09:07:50.2 |OK |02 |007 |
081 |RO 24 0767020F | |DA49678A |12.07 09:12:41.1 |OK |03 |049 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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